
In which class do you compete?

53 risposte

How much ballast do you carry now?

53 risposte

Do you think that to have a lightweight class would be

53 risposte

Lightweight Class Survey
53 risposte

Sport

Serial

CCC

20,8%

75,5%

<10 kg

10-20 kg

20-30 kg

30-40 kg

>40 kg

20,8%

69,8%

Less Fair

Equal

More Fair

15,1%

60,4%

24,5%
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Do you think that to have a lightweight class would be

53 risposte

What's your name?

36 risposte
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More Safe
62,3%

32,1%

Alessandro
Angelo Dell'…

Dzounas
Facchini paolo

Giorgio
Luca

Manuel
Matteo Bacc…

Nelson Pach…
Rachele

Silvia
Zsolt…
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